Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT ___IMPROVEMENTS TO KATY GASTON ROAD FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 300  days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions & days
Previous Approved Extensions * days
Estimate No: 5 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 44825 Spent Days days
Start Date: 01-16-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 11-15/2010
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 8-16-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2623,614.78
2. Approved Change Order: 1 $86.604.98
3. Approved Change Order: 2 $16,206.83
Total Changes to Date: + $ 102.,811.81

Total Contract Amount: $2,726,426.59
B. Earnings to Date:

1. Previous Work Completed: 65% Previous Earnings: $ 1.777,040.09
2. Work Completed this Period: 23% Earnings This Period: $  619,252.00
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 2.396,292.09
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of  $2,396.292.09 $ 239.629.21
Total Payments Due: $ 2,156.662.88

Less Previous Payments: $ 1,599,336.08

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 557,326.80

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance v.{i’tb,meF?a’ﬂ'Sp fatlons and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
: ) Date: 08/16/2010

Prepared By:

efl is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

: ' : Date: g/ fé/gﬂ{ 0
/w ' Date: 8/ / 7/ 20O

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:

Approved by:
(County)

Approved by
(County) Engineer:

JA1001-\1006 Katy Gaston Road, WS&D & Paving\Pay Estimates\FBC Payment Application Form with Allgood PE #5.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: #5
PROJECT: KATY GASTON ROAD IMPROVEMENTS FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD

JOB#. 1006 FBC Project no. 734
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $557,326.80 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the KATY GASTON ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated August 16, 2010 covering all
such work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may
arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above
date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned
by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,623,614.78
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $86,604.98
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT:; $2,710,219.76
Value of Completed Work $2,396,292.09
Less Retention 10% $239,629.21
Net value of Completed Work $2,156,662.88
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,599,336.08
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $557,326.80
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,156,662.88
CONTRACT BALANCE: $553,556.88
Amount Retainage This Invoice $152,007.88
Amount Retainage Previous $87,621.33
Total Retainage to Date $239,629.21
.--""'__" —_ " :
KELG(@TE)CWOMPANY. INCORPORATED
By: £t Vo
Roy RodriduezNice PreSident
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on B"Mi&]‘ LV , 2010, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, lncorporéted, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the Ib 7 day of v , 2010.

Qbm Q’_"L\M\n. (
Nofary Public for thg State of Texas
My Commission Expires:_? ! 0 (3l




o# ejewys3 Aed py UojseD Mey|

0L0g/8L/8

3

%00,  0L'SEL'ES 002 00¢C 00°0$ 65298k § 002 v3 (W AL (IdWOD) HNYW 02
%00L  08'LL¥'ELS 009 009 00°0% ocegzz $ 009 v3 (@ow) (z-H AL (1dWOD) LIINI 61
%00L  Ov'Zyi'zes 0091 00°€l S6'280'9% 69'/20'C $ 00°€ 0091 v3 (2-H AL (1dNO2) L3INI - 8L
%00L  GE'80L'E$ 00'} 00'L 00°0$ ge'goL'e ¢ 00'L v3 (3 AD (dWOD) L3N L1
%00l  00'%95'G$ 00'G 00'€ 09'622'2$ 08CLL'L $ 00¢C 00°S v3 (v AL (1dWNOD) L3INI - 91
%9 00°LLE'ES 00'v 00°2LE'c$ gz6ec8  $ 00V 00'9 v3 (d) (1:9) (d0¥) (u81) (1 3dAL) L3S S
%00l  ¥9'8.9'G$ 00'¥G 00'%G 00°0$ aLsoL $ 00'vS 41 (WSILS WD) dWD  ¥1
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% - $ 00°LEL'L 41 (8y) (N1 SSV10) dOd €L
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% - $ 00°'¥6 41 (2v) (1SSY10) doy 2L
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ = $ 00'922'¢ 41 (.9e) (1 SSV10) doY L1
%0 00°0% 000 000$ - $ 00'26¥'L 41 (.0e) (1 sSv10) dod 01
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ - $ 00°6v6'} a1 (u2) (I SSV10) 4Oy 6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ - $ 00'689 41 (.81 (NsSSv10)doy 8

SINILI ¥IM3S WHOLS]

0z 25£°8$ 0Z'L5€°8$ IVLOL SW3LI TVHINID
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00ges  $ LE'S ov ¥3zyad 2
%€ 00'¥8Z'1$ 00'L 00v8Z'L$ 00¥82°L $ 00'L YA v (TI¥NI) ONIG33S HOTNW-OYAAH 9
%08 00°0L0'L$ 00'L 00'0L0°L$ 000£0'k $ 00°L 002 ov (dINZL) ONIG33S HOTNW-OMAAH &
%6E 09°100°€$ 00°02L°'L 09'100'c$ 892 $ 0000Ck'L 000062  AS ONIQaosS 32018 ¥
%6€ 09'100°c$ 00021l 09'100'c$ 89Z $ 000ZL'L 00006  AS (W) osdoL ¢
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ SL'8y $ 00°00L YH oNigvlg 2
00°0$ 000 00°0$ * $ 000 V1S ONIGENYD/ONIYYITO b

SW3Ll Tv¥3NTD
1dWNO9D 3lvaol 31VA Ol |OWA3Y¥d| OWSIHL |3D1¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV IVIOL |ALDIVIOL| ALD | LNV IVLIOL |1OVHINOD ALD 1INOD

S 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - GATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 N4 SINIWIAOUAINI AVOY NOLSYD ALVY - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD AO09 TV




G# ejewns] Aed py uojses fiey|

%001

00°12eS

00¢

00°'12e$

oLoz/8L/e

0509k  $ 002 002 v3 (319NIS) NOILVTIVLSNI X091V 8€
%00l  GL'065'G$ 00'56 0066 00°0$ 6885 $ 0066 AD .81 (AYA) (NOWWOD INOLS) di¥-did L€
%001  00°GL8'v$ 00'06 00'618'%$ 05°€S $ 0006 00°06 AS (.¥) (ONOD) dvd-did  9¢
%Iyl 8YOVS'vLS 00'88%'2 8y 0VS'vL$ 96'62 $ 0088  00°GSL'L AS  (.8) (S3H) (dO¥O-4NITH INOD) "LWAD ONOD &€
%E8 09'S¥S'06.$ 00'v99'6C  008LYSZ 06°'GSL'CLLS S9'9Z $ 009vZ'y  00G2L'GE  AS (49X (8) (dDHD-4NITH LNOD) "LWAD ONOD  +€
%00l  Z¥'7.8'8$ 00'8LL Zr'zL8'8s 61°GL $ 00°8LL 00'8LL NOL (dw3y) (¥) 3SUNOD FOVAUNS VWH €€
%62L  09'€LL'VCS 8v'62¢ 09°'€LL'VC$ 61°GL $ 81'62¢ 00'552 NOL (IUNId) () 3SHN0D FOVIUNS VWH ~ 2€
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 90°2 $ 00'€ZL'L VO 1VOD INIRd L€
(dw3L) (3sve Movia)
%00l  0£'GL6'GLS$ 00'G€Z 0019 25'828°'LL$ 86°L9 $ 00¥LL 00'6€2 NOL  3S¥NOD ASVE 'ONOD DILTVHASY XIN LOH  0F
(wNId) (3SVE MOov19)
%ZEL  91'969'GHS 02'2L9 oL'969'Gv$  86°L9 $ 0zZL9 00°'LLS NOL  3JSHNOD ISVE 'ONOD OILTVHASY XIN LOH 62
%1Z ¥8'201'vES 9L'€ve 00251 SL'L9L'ZLS  ZLOvL  $ 9298 000LL'k  NOL (%8) 3ann 8z
%ES 09°€£G'79$ 00GL8'Yy  O0'GLLYE OQ0PPS'PLS vl $ 00°00L'0L 00°29L'YS  AS (VLoD (.9) 3avHOaNS 1YL INIT 22
%00L  89'7LL'ZT$ 00°'L8L'S 00002 89'8L9°0L$ 8TV $ 00'18¥'Z  00°L8L'S  AD INIWYINVENT 92
%00k  0F'95L'98% 00'%0L'9L  00'€9¥LL GE'628'PZ$  SE'S $ 00'LYO'Y  00¥OL'9L  AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAVOY G2
%00L  00°059‘9G$ 00'00S'2Z  00'2L¥LL  8Z'LYL'EES 902 $ 00880'9L 0000522 AS  (.8L-.EL) AVd HASY B SYd '9V1S ONINOWIY  #2
%00L  05°29Z% 0005 0005 00°0$ Ge's $ 00°0S AS “dvd-did) 31THONOD ONINOWIY €2
%00l  0£'SvZ'Zes 0001LE2 000002  0£'686'C$ €9'6 $ oo0Le 000LE'Z  AS (AVd) 3LIHONOD ONINOWIH 22
| SIW3LI LNIW3AV|
vZ'616°9L$ 6v'L16°CLS IVLOL SW3LI ¥3IM3IS WHOLS
%00L  S6'G5Z0L$ 00°590°L 00°£28 ¥6°162'2$ €9'6 $ 008€z 00°G90'L 41 (s3did) LS 10 IAnONTH 12
1dNOD 3lvaol 3lvaOoL |OWA3Nd| OWSIHL [3D1¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV IVIOL |ALDIVIOL| ALD | LWV IVIOL | 1OVHINOD ALD AINOD

S "ON 3LVIILST AVd - GATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 N3 SLNIWIAOUJINI VO NOLSVYD ALV - "ONI “09 NOILONULSNOD AO0OTIV




c# jewnsy Aed py uoises Aey| 0L0Z/94/8 €

%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 6598k § 00'6 v3a (@HOM) (M) O ALMHIN AV gV4348d 65
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ Lrevl 006 v3 (MO¥YY) (M) O AL MYIN AVd 8Y434d 85
%8E  00°6ES'L$ 000206k 00°S€S.  09°29L'€$ 050 $ 00Ges'L  00°0S€'6E 4T (@18) o (A) AOWIH MUW AVd NZ XM LS
%00L  00°Z19$ 00009 00" 26'¥65$ L0') $ 00'9SS 00009 47 (L) .¥ (A) AOWIY MU AVd NZ MM 95
%00L  00'6E9'L$ 00°022 00'6€9°'L$ Sv'L $ oo00zZC 00022 41 (@1S) .2 (M) AOWIY MHIN AVD NZ MM GG
%.S  09'800'v$ 00°098°L 000€6€  0£+00°C$ 150 $ 000€6'€  000¥8'EL 41 (@18) o (M) AOWIH MHIN AVA NZ MM +S
%00L  00°Z+9$ 00009 00'2+9% L0L $ 00°009 00°009 Ey (10a@) .7 (M) AOWZY MU AVd NZ MM €5
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% v6'C $ 00°LLL v3 V-V 1L AL ¥MHN AVD 1439 26
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 18'€ $ 00°L¥L 41 (i oob) (@18) (#2) (A) I ALMEWAVD 1430 1S

00°0% 000 00'0$
%0 L0'L $ 00°0S.L'y 47 (uw oov)(1ga) (@18) (#) (A) T ALMYIN AVd 1434 0S
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 150 $ 00'LLY'L 47 (T 0ot) (@18) () (A T ALMYN AV 1438 6¥
%0 00°0%$ 000 00°0$ 8z’ $ 00°€0€°L 41 (uwoot) (@19) (¥2) (M) I ALMEN AV 1439 87
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 8L'L $ 00°2ZEL'L a1 (1w 0o1) (@1S) (.8) (M) | AL MU AV 1438 ¥
%0 00°0$ 00'0 00°0$ 8v'0 $ 00°L0S'S 47 (W oot) (@18) () (M) I ALMHIN AV 1438 9%
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 050 $ 00°00Z'¥ 41 (1w 00L) O1Y8) ) (M) | ALMYIN AV 1439 S¥
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ Liz’e $ 0081 v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY ~ ¥¥
%EY  00'ELL'VS 009 00°€LL'V$ 05669  $ 009 00'vL v3 (1L AL) SdWvd g8nN0  €v
%001  00°89¢°Z¥S$ 00°009'} 00'89€'ZV$ 8¥'9¢ $ 00009°L  00°009°L AS (.9) () 'SHIMAS ONOD  2Z¥
%00l  0S'G69% 00'L 00’} 00°0$ 05669  $ 00'L v3 (S AL SdAVYE g8ND L
%8L  0LZLL'6ES 00°G0€‘8L  00°S0€9L 00°08Z'V$ vL'e $ 0000002 00CTY¥'EZ 41 (hAL) gdnd  or
ATaWISSY
%00L  00°'L6E‘L$ 00’} 00'L 00'0$ 00L6E'L  $ 00°L ST NOJV3d HSV1d aSQ¥ 3LVO0T134/3IAONIY 66
1dINOD 3lvaol 31VAOL |OWA3¥d| OWSIHL |[3914d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVIOL |[ALDTIVIOL| ALD | LNV IVIOL | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

S 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - GAT1E HONVY OONID Ol €60 N4 SINIWIAOHdINI VO NOLSVO ALY - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




g4 ejewys3 Aed py uoisen Aiey

oLog/eLe

¥

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% Ge's $ 00°0¥ 41 (N AD (408d MOT) (IAOW) 810 L¥0d 9.
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ Ge'g $ 00°02¢ 41 (1 AL (40¥d MO (IAOW) 910 L¥0d  SL
00°0$ 000 00°0% : :
%0 05'8 $ 00°0% 41 (1AD (dodd MOT) (LSNI 8 NHNd) 810 180d ¥4
00'0s 000 0008 . .
%0 95'8 $ 00°00S 41 (AL (Jo¥d MOT) (LSNI 8 N¥N4) 810 1d0d €2
%00L  0Z'8ve'L$ 00'82 0022 06'892$ S8y $ 009 0082 v3 S NOILO3LO¥d 13Nl 2L
%001 osers 00'¥ 0T 0003 oLroL  $ 00y V3 SONIMYYIN ® ONIdINLS LNIWIAVd oz“\mw_mﬁ 1L
%00} o s e 0zwes oroL  $ 009 008 V3 SONIMYI B ONIdRLS LNIWIAV oz_%wz_z\ww oL
%L 00'¥¥S'¥$ 00002'7L  00°0026  00°009'L$ 2¢0 $ 000000's  00'692'6L 41 SONDUVIN B ONIJIYLS INFW3AVd ONINOWIH 69
%00L  09'655'€€TH 00°02%'9 00Z¥8S  ¥9L20°12$  8£9E $ 00'8.S 000Z¥'9  AS ANIWIAVD AYVHOdWIL 89
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0L70L $ 00°62¢ AS (AOWZY 83 LSNI) (L AL SLIX3 NOLLONYLSNOD L9
%LE 0L°2£G'0% 00°G 00 ¥S'L0E°1$ ¥S20€'L  $ 001 0091 OW___ ONITONVH Ol4dvdL 8 SNOIS 'S3avoldyva 99
_ SINZ1I TO¥LNOD DlddvaL]
£1'669°65€°L$ 9GS LSL LPbS TV.LOL SW3LI ANIFWIAVd
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05°2e€L § 00'} ST ONINDIS OSIN 9
%ZZ  0L0L$ 002 002 00°0$ Ge's $ 00'6 v3 (TOSNAS) MHIN HO4 d3dd SUNS AVd  +9
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ GE'S $ 00'6 v3 (MOY¥Y) YN HOd d3¥d NS AVd €9
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ or0 $ 00°0S¥'L 41 (W2) MHN HO4 d3¥d NS AVD 29
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 200 $ 00°ZEL'L 41 (.8) MHIN HOd d3dd JUNS Avd 19
%L 0026$ 000097  00°009% 00°0% 200 $ oozLe'oL 41 (uP) U HOd d3™d 4UNS AV 09
1dNOD 3lvaol 31va 0L |OWA3¥d| OWSIHL | 3D1dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LNN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVIOL |ALDIVIOL| ALD | LWV TVLOL |1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

S "ON JLVWILS3 AVd - AATTE HONVY OONID OL €601 W4 SLNIWIAOUdINI VO NOLSYO ALVM - "ONI “OD NOILONAULSNOD A00DTIV



it sjewns3 Aed py uoises fiex

0LoZ/9L/8

S

%00L  9£'LS$ 00 9¢'1S$ v8Zl $ 00% 00'¥ 41 .¥ 07 QHOS OAd LINANOD €6
%00l  0£0TS'E$ 00'62€ 00621 00°0Y1L'2$ 0.0t $ 00002 00'62¢ 41 «€ 0 QHOS OAd LINANOD 26
00°0$ 000 00°0$ 000 000 41 3404 .€ 0 AHOS OAd LINANOD 16

3404 .€ 0F
%00l  OV'6¥¥$ 00°0L ov'6v7$ Zr'9 $ 000L 0004 47 QHOS OAd LINANOD .2 0¥ QHOS OAd LINANOD 06
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 000k $ 002 va (.81X.£€)(aH A¥d) SNOIS WNNINNTY 68

00'0$ 000 00°0$

%0 oovie $ 002 va (.81X.82(ad NOLSVYO-ALYM) SNOIS WNNINNTY 88
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0zl $ 00¥ v3 (L0EX.E)E-EM) SNOIS WNNINNTY 28
%00L  00'L6E'LS 0g'L 00'L6E'L$ 00'0L0'L $ OF'L 0’} o) GNd ¥3TIOYLINOD ONOD LON¥LS 98
%00  00°969'€l$ 00'%9 00'%9 00°0$ ooviz $ 00'%9 41 STVYNDIS DId4vdl 0€ LIVHS a3T11Ha 68

_ SI3LI TYNOIS OId4vL|

VT LLY'TS 06'882$ IVLOL SWALI NOILNIATHd NOILNTIOd ¥3LVM WHOLS
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ G192 $ 00°0L 41 WVQ ¥3LT74 M00d8  +8
%00L  G9'Z6¥'L$ 00°LE 00'SZ 06'882$ L8 $ 009 00°LE va dvdl INJWIA3S LIINI - €8
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 16°0 $ 00°09. 41 H3NvE O1daYd ¥3LTIH AN IAONTY 28
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ Vel $ 00092 41 YIAMHYE O/¥aV4 ¥ILTIH ANIFY 18
%00L  LTL¥ES 00°L6L'E 00'ZGLE  00°0$ L0 $ 00°LGL'€ 471 (S1-01) NOILOFLOYd NOILVAVOXI HONIYL 08
%00L  62°1L£9$ 00'6€LG 00'6£L5  00°0$ L0 $ 00'6€LG 41 (01~S) NOILO3LOYd NOILYAVOXI HONIYL 62

fIN3LI NOLLNIATYd NOILNTIOd ¥3.LVM WHOLS|

06°LLL9¥C$ 82°'882've$ IVLOL SW3LI TO¥LNOD 144Vl
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% GE'S $ 00°0% 41 (1 AL (d0¥d MOT) (IANOW3Y) 910 1¥0d 8L
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ ge's $ 00°00S 41 (I AD (Jo¥d MO (3AOWIY) 810 180d 2L
1dINOD aivaol 31va 0L [OWA3¥d| OWSIHL | 39RId LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILLdINOS3a ON

% LAV IVIOL |ALDTVIOL| ALD | LWV IVLOL | LOVAINOD ALD 1INOD

S "ON 3LVIWILS3 AVd - QAT HONVY OONID OL €601 N4 SLNIWIAOUINI AVOH NOLSYO ALY - “ONI “00 NOILONYLSNODI AOO0D TV



it sjewnsy Aed py uojses) Aey

%0

00°0%

000

00°0%

oLoz/9L/e

0s'vie $ 008 v3 a37103S | NI LYJOIONI 2.2 23S 9IS a3ad  €LL
%0S 00°20L$ 00¢ 00°20L$ 06°€s $ oo0¢C 00'v v3 w2l O3S ¥ 31V1d MOvE  ¢LL
%0G 0T'LLLS 00'v 0T'LLL$ 08'cy $ 00'¥ 00’8 v3 Wl O3S € 3LVId M0vE  LLL
%001 00°050'9L$ 00} 00°0S0'9L$ 00'0S0'9L $ 00°L 00°L v3 € S1 3dAL H3TIOHLINOD TYNODIS JlddvdL 041
%001 00'966°2$ 00} 00'966°C$ 00966'c $ 00°} 00°L v3 O LY M SO SNOLOOYZ/0CL AALAYS D13 601
%001 0T'LLETS 00'¥ 0Z'LIECS 08°L.LS $ 00% 00y v 0€9E¥C | ALXOd ANNOHD 801
%001 0¥'615% 00'ZvL o¥'615% 0.0 $ 002vL 00°2¥L 47 J3LVINSNI 8# J4ANOD 2313 L0L
%001 ro'ceys 00°199 v0'€Trs 90 $ 00°199 007199 d1 J4vd 8# HANOD D313 901
%001 ¥0'LLS 002 YO'LLS L0} $ 00'¢L 007¢L a7 J3LVINSNI ## HANOD 2373 G0l
%05 00°G09'L$ 00'¢ 00'609°L$ 057208 $ 00¢C 00y v3 O-A-d-d d31.¢l 103S ¥ AV3IH OIS dvdl  +01
%05 02'2€9°2$ 00'v 0Z'2e9'Cs G0'859 $ 00% 00’8 V3 ©-A-d d31.21 1038 € dV3H 9IS Avdl €01
%0 000% 000 00'0% 002¥9 $ 002 v3 (SdH MO0S2) WSSY WNTTE AMQY 201

00°06%'L$ 00’} 00°06%'L$ WYV
%001 00'06¥'L $ 00°L 00°L v3 ANT/M WYY LSYW #7/MOE 370d 9IS 4vdl Lol
%001 00°'1L29'G$ 00°tL 00'1L9'G$ 00'L29'G  $ 00} 00°}L v WYV LSYIN .0P/M.6L 370d OIS 4vdl 001
00'22s'9% 00’} 00°L25'9% WY
%001 002259 $ 00°L 00°L v3 AWNTM WYV LSYIN .0F/MOE 370d OIS dvdL 66
%001 00'266°G$ 00t 00'266'G% 00266 $ 00°} 00°tL v3 WYY LSVIN .#PIMEL 3710d OIS dVHL 86
%001 28'L55% 00°€€0’} 28,558 50 $ 00°€E0’L 00°€e0’L 47 9L# 2/€ AONOD 2313 L6
%001 01'88L°%$ 000412 0L'88L'v$ €6'L $ 000412 000LL'C R CHWEDILYANOD 2313 96
%001 96'692'C$ 00'¥69°} 96'692'¢$ ve'l $ 00'¥69°L 00°'¥69'L 41 ZL#DIP HANOD 2313 56
%001 8L'69L°}L$ 00'¥S9'tL 8L'69L°L$ L0 $ 00'759'L 0059l 41 CL#D/2HANOD 0313 6
TdNOJ Jlvaol 31lvad Ol |OW A3dd ON SIHL 3Oldd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdIEOS3d ON|
% 1NV IVIOL [ALDIVIOL| AlLD 1AV TVLOL | LOVHINOD AlLD LNOD

S 'ON 31VWILS3 AVd - AATTE HONVY OONID OL €60} W4 SINIWIAOUdINI AVOY NOLSYO ALVM - 'ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD AOO9 TV



g# elewiys3 Aed py uoises fey

0L0z/9L/8

9€'018'VOVS 0L'62L'PLS IVLOL SW3Ll g SLYNHILTY
%00L  €128L'8.% 00°LEL') 00°'Z€LL  000% 62'69 $ 00°LEL'L 47 (.8¥) 3did 3daH 221
%00l  0€ele'ses 00165 00'v6S 0003 Gi'65 $ 00°'¥6S 41 (.2¥) 3did 3daH 921
%00L  96'99Z'8¥L$ 00'922'¢ 00'922€  00°0% 96°GY $ 00922t 41 (.9€) 3did 3daH sz
%00l  00°Z06'GS$ 00'ZsY'L 002s¥L  00°0$ 053¢ $ 00'2SH'L 47 (.0€) 3did 3daH 21
%00L  22'TL9'0L$ 00'6¥6'} 00656  0L'62L'vL$ €2°9€ $ 00°06€ 00'6¥6'L 47 (.¥2) 3did 3daH €21
%00l  OL'€E6'GLS 00'589 00'689 00°0$ 9z'ee $ 00°689 41 (.81) 3did 3daH 2zl

SW3Ll g LVYNIILTV|

L1'166'€0L$ 19'026'38$ TVLOL SINTLI TYNOIS Ol44vH L
%00L  L8'GEV'LS 00°€€0’} L8'SEV'LS 6¢'L $ 00°€E0'L  00°€LO’L 41 (IWIXY02) 319vD NOILYOINNIWINOD SANIA  LZ1
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 00G88's $ 00'} v3 W3LSAS dN-13S SAAIA 021
%00L  00'90Z'9% 00'¥ 00'902'9% 0S5°LSS'L  $ 00'F 00t v3 A1ENISSY VHIWYO SAAIA 611
%00L  00'¥6L'GL$ 00'} 00'¥6L'GL$ 00'¥6L'SL $ 00'L 00'L v3 W3LSAS HOSSIO0Hd SAAIA  8LL
%00L  05°G69% 00} 05'669% 05669  $ 00'L 00'} v3 TYNOILLOFHIQ-INN VNNILNY L1}
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ ¥6'Z $ 00°G¥ 47 378V0 WIXVOD 9Ll
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 0080L'%Y $ 00’} v3 Olavy WNYLD3dS av3dds Sii
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 06'v2 $ 00'8 v3 NL8 HSNd .2 103130 d3d #il
1dWO9D 31va oL 3lva 0oL (OWA3¥d| OWSIHL |3214d LINNn | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOlLdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV IVIOL |ALDIVIOL| ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVHLINOD AlLD LNOD

S "ON 3LVIILS3T AVd - QA9 HONVY OONIO OL €60} W4 SLINIWIAOUJINI AVOY NOLSVO ALVY - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




c# eyewns3 Aed py uojses fey

oLoz/9L/e

%E8  00°098'9v$ 00258 00099 0000950l  00'SS $ 00261 000€0't  NOL ASHBEHSY A4 |
Z "ON Y3040 IONVHI)
8Z'025°28$ 00'v6¥'Z$ V.1OL | "ON ¥3QHO IONVHI

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 009 $ 000} AD TUAMOVE ANVS YNVE VHIX3  Gb
NOILONYLSNOD 3NIT

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00002l $ 0S50 NOL HIALVM HO4 SONILLIA NOHI 3T110NA vH.1LX3 145
NV1d AL34VS ONINOHS

%00  09'Z98$ 00t 00} 00'0$ 05298 $ 00°} s1 ANV NOILVAYOX3 HONIHL. JONDISIA €l

%EZL  89°.25% 00'66€'Y  00'66EY  00°08 ZLo $ 00'ges’e 41 WILSAS ALTJVS HONTHL  Z)

%00l  00°0£8‘%$ 00t 00t 00'0$ 000£8'v $ 00'} V3 X089 ANV IATVA ‘SA3TTS ONIdAVL 2L AG.OL LI

%00l  08'Z66'CS 002 002 00°0$ ov'966't  $ 002 v3 X089 ONV 3ATVA 31VO .21 Ol
M3N HLIM 30V1d3¥ ANV SIATVA ONIHSNTH

%00l  00'¥8L$ 009} 009 00°GLL$ 0SLL $ 0004 0091 V3  Q3ISNIH WONd SLINSYO ¥IGANY IAOWIY 6
M3N HLIM 30V1d3Y ANV SIATVA 3LYO

%0LL  05'9ZL$ 001 00’11 0008 051 $ 0004 v3  a3SN3y WOMd SLIMSYO ¥Igany IAOWIY 8
IATVA

%00l  08'80%'8$ 00'9} 009 05'552'S$ S5G2S  $ 0001 009} V3 ONIHSNTd ONILSIX3 31VD0T3y ANV IAOWTY £
X08 ANV IATVA

%0LL  09°GP8‘ES 00k} 00°LL 00°0$ 096vE  $ 000} v3  31VO.9 ONILSIXI ILYOOTIH ANV 3AOW3Y 9

%92l  09'12€'SS$ 00056's  00°0S6L  00°0% 1682 $ 00°erS'L 41 71-80 OAd 'NIMY3ALYM.ZL S

%00l  €L'€TL'SH 00'66¥ 00652  00°v6v'2$ el $ 00002 00'6G¥ 41 v1-40 OAd ‘ANITYILYM.9 ¥

%00l  GZ'€2S$ 00°t 00t 00°0$ szezs  $ 00t v3 3NITYILYM .ZL ONILSIXI dAVID 8 ONTd €

%lZL  0ZZPL'OL$ 000¥6'L  000¥6L  00°0% £€9'8 $ 00'€Es’t 41 3NIT YILVM .20 ONILSIXT IAOWIY 2

%00l  00'7.€$ 0005 000G 0008 8v'L $ 00°0S 41 3NIT ¥3LVM .9 ONILSIX3 SAOWIY |
1L "ON ¥3040 3ONVHD

7dW0od| 31vaol 31vaOL [OWA3¥d| OWSIHL [3Jd1INN| OWSIHL | ALD [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% 1NV IVIOL |ALDTVIOL| ALD | iwvvior [1ovuinod |  ALD 1NOD

S 'ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - GATTE HONVY OONID OL £601 N4 SLNIWIAOUINI AVOH NOLSYD ALY - "ONI “09 NOILONULSNOD 4009 TV




i Sjewys3 Aed py uojsen Aey|

oLoz/okis

%88 60°262°'96£'2$ 00'252'619$ IVLOL ANVYD|
31va Ol Lo3ro¥d HLNOW SIHL TV1OL
09'€6E'LLLS 00'%01'sZ$ TYLOL Z "ON ¥3QYO IONVHO
%E8 09'€€5'v9$ 00G18'YF  00GLLVE 00VPS'vIS bl $ 0000010} 0029L'PS AS JAVHOENS HSY A4 4O NOLLYININYW 2
1dNOD 3lvaol 3lvaOlL |OWA3Yd| OWSIHL |3ORIdLINN | ONSIHL | ALD [LINN NOILdRIOS3a ON
% lAVIVIOL |ALDVIOL| ALD | 1AV IVLIOL [LOVNINOD ALD LNOD

§ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - AATE HONVY OONIO Ol €601 INd SLNIWIAOHCINI AVOH NOLSVYD ALV - "ONI “09 NOLLONYLSNOD AO09TIV




